
Pos 

 

American Iron 
1 
2 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 4 

No. 

118 
'042 

913 
30 

135 
14 

043 
438 

21 
55 
37 
61 

128 
23 
25 
51 
4 

15 

58 

69 
73 
52 
'00 

Name 

Bob Collins 
Gabe Gutierrez 

Derek Wright 
Kent Owens 
Peter Loftus 
Bob Denton 
Ron Rusnak 
Joseph Rose 

Robin Burnett 
Christopher Williams 
David Luaces 
Jeff Feit 
Cameron Revelette 
Jason Scott 
Joe Plochocki 
Greg Taylor 
Rich Wagner 
Steve Revelette 

Nick Smither 

Christopher Heinzen 
Eric Cayton 
Earle Hollings 
Lyle Riggen 

Class 

Am er ican  I ron  
Am er ican  I ron  

CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 

Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 

S u p e r  To u r i n g  2  

S u p e r  To u r i n g  3  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  3  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  3  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  3  

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

1:16.522 

0.345 
15.054 
22.283 

1 Lap 
8 Laps 

2.793 
3.468 

13.540 
15.657 
16.442 
23.356 
29.171 
53.945 
2 Laps 

0.194 
26.345 

1:07.962 

Total Tm 

18:54.692 
20:11.214 

20:35.587 
20:35.932 
20:50.641 
20:57.870 
19:46.888 

1:15.196 

19:50.437 
19:53.230 
19:53.905 
20:03.977 
20:06.094 
20:06.879 
20:13.793 
20:19.608 
20:44.382 
16:46.447 

18:42.494 

18:43.065 
18:43.259 
19:09.410 
19:51.027 

Best Tm 

2:18.638 
2:27.781 

2:24.441 
2:24.335 
2:26.104 
2:26.894 
2:35.067 

2:23.077 
2:23.410 
2:24.019 
2:25.436 
2:24.852 
2:24.218 
2:25.894 
2:26.114 
2:29.343 
2:35.940 

2:18.791 

2:18.897 
2:18.911 
2:20.784 
2:24.327 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 
F o r d  M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2 R  

Chevrolet Camaro 
Pontiac Trans Am 
Pontiac Firebird 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Nissan  300 ZX 
Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

Ford GT350R 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevro le t  Corvette 
factory five cobra 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/22/2022 2:06:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Grossman 

Race Director - Kent Owens/Mark Bardes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

0.571 

Avg. Speed 

80.820 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.217 

Best Speed 

82.045 

Best Lap by 

24 - Erik Pylypchuk 

 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Thunder - AI,AIX,CMC,GTS,SI,ST1-4,SU 

Thunder Race 1 

Race started at 13:39:23 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/22/2022 13:35 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
869 
304 
136 
169 

24 
714 
815 

Name 
Keith Niswander 
Daniel Madamba 
Rob Rehkopf 
Mike Dziurgalski 

Erik Pylypchuk 
Curtis Baldwin 
Mike Jobe 

Class 
S u p e r  To u r i n g  4  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  4  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  4  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  4  

S u p e r  U n l im i te d  
S u p e r  U n l im i te d  
S u p e r  U n l im i te d  

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
6 

Diff 

53.825 
54.563 

1 Lap 

1:38.500 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
19:32.532 
20:26.357 
20:27.095 
19:06.881 

18:43.536 
20:22.036 
17:28.764 

Best Tm 
2:22.639 
2:27.253 
2:29.788 
2:38.489 

2:18.217 
2:27.208 
2:21.205 

Make - Model 
BMW 318ti 
Honda s2000 
BMW M3 
Factory Five ST2 

BMW E92 335i 
MX-5 Evo 
chev corvette 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/22/2022 2:06:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Grossman 

Race Director - Kent Owens/Mark Bardes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

0.571 

Avg. Speed 

80.820 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.217 

Best Speed 

82.045 

Best Lap by 

24 - Erik Pylypchuk 

 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Thunder - AI,AIX,CMC,GTS,SI,ST1-4,SU 

Thunder Race 1 

Race started at 13:39:23 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/22/2022 13:35 
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